

2019 PARKING GARAGE MAINTENANCE

CONTRACT NO. 8396

DATE: 4/11/19

ProAxis LLC **RAM Construction
Services of
Minnesota, LLC**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
1 - Concrete Knockdown - SF	240.00	\$12.56	\$3,014.40	\$30.00
2 - Concrete Replacement at Slab-on-Grade - SF	30.00	\$41.20	\$1,236.00	\$65.00
3 - Topside of Slab Repair Below One Layer of Reinforcing Steel - SF	205.00	\$46.73	\$9,579.65	\$55.00
4 - Topside of Slab Repair Below Two Layers of Reinforcing Steel - SF	250.00	\$49.77	\$12,442.50	\$70.00
5 - Concrete Repair at Vertical Surfaces of Columns/Walls/Beams - SF	266.00	\$95.71	\$25,458.86	\$95.00
6 - Concrete Repair Overhead at Slabs and Beams - SF	644.00	\$112.54	\$72,475.76	\$90.00
7 - Concrete Repair at Top of Columns - SF	80.00	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$235.00
8 - Concrete Repair at Joist Stems - LF	62.00	\$148.48	\$9,205.76	\$98.00
9 - Repair Cracked Stair Treads - SF	14.00	\$212.86	\$2,980.04	\$210.00
10 - Rout and Seal Cracks - LF	200.00	\$5.36	\$1,072.00	\$10.00
11 - Replace Sealant at Horizontal and Vertical Surfaces - LF	800.00	\$7.84	\$6,272.00	\$7.00
12 - Replace Sealant and Backer Rod at Horizontal and Vertical Surfaces - LF	320.00	\$8.87	\$2,838.40	\$7.50
13 - Horizontal Expansion Control System - LF	107.00	\$72.40	\$7,746.80	\$155.00
14 - Expansion Joint Header Material Replacement - LF	430.00	\$18.49	\$7,950.70	\$55.00
15 - Replace Expansion Joint - Wing Joint - LF	420.00	\$78.90	\$33,138.00	\$180.00
16 - Replace Expansion Joint - 4" Wide Polyurethane Seal - LF	20.00	\$124.68	\$2,493.60	\$160.00
17 - Replace Expansion Joint - 8" Wide Polyurethane Seal - LF	60.00	\$112.50	\$6,750.00	\$190.00
18 - Membrane Wear Coat & Top Coat Placement - SF	70900.00	\$2.35	\$166,615.00	\$3.33
19 - Full System Membrane Placement - SF	10980.00	\$4.87	\$53,472.60	\$3.50
20 - Grit-Blast and Repaint Steel Angles Along Pour Strip - LF	360.00	\$22.13	\$7,966.80	\$24.75
21 - Repaint All Blue Guardrails and Bumper Stops - LS	1.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$154,268.00
22 - Repaint Original Tapered Columns - EA	53.00	\$159.51	\$8,454.03	\$374.00
23 - Replace Finishing at Framed Beam at OC - LS	1.00	\$1,656.00	\$1,656.00	\$1,047.00
23 Items	Totals		\$552,818.90	\$747,980.00